10.

11.

12.

13.

Position

Professor

Professor

Professor

Dean

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Other Positions Held

Substitute Instructor,
Faculty Stipend - Art,
Overload Faculty

Employment Service
Agreement, Overload
Faculty

Substitute Instructor,
Overload Faculty

Overload Faculty

Employment Service
Agreement, Faculty
Stipend - Art, Overload
Faculty

Employment Service
Agreement, Faculty
Stipend - Art, Overload
Faculty

Employment Service
Agreement, Faculty
Stipend - Art, Overload
Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Faculty Stipend - Art,
Overload Faculty
Overload Faculty,
Employment Service
Agreement
Substitute Instructor,
Faculty Stipend - Art,
Overload Faculty

Overload Faculty

Community College District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Department

SCC Humanities

SCC Humanities

SCC Humanities

SCC Humanities

SCC Humanities

SCC Humanities

SCC Humanities

SCC Humanities

SCC Humanities

SCC Humanities

SCC Humanities

SCC Humanities

SCC Humanities

Total Wages

$126,461

$124,924

$119,822

$118,160

$117,642

$112,492

$108,561

$108,379

$105,136

$104,957

$103,650

$98,950

$95,394



14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Employment Service
Agreement

Employment Service
Agreement, Overload
Faculty

Employment Service
Agreement, Faculty
Stipend - Art

Employment Service
Agreement, Overload
Faculty

Adjunct Faculty,
Employment Service
Agreement, Overload

Coordinator, Substitute

Instructor

Coordinator, Overload
Faculty, Substitute
Instructor

Overload Faculty

Employment Service
Agreement, Overload
Faculty

Employment Service
Agreement, Overload
Faculty, Substitute
Instructor

Employment Service
Agreement, Overload
Faculty

Employment Service
Agreement

Overload Faculty

Overload Faculty

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

SCC Humanities

SCC Humanities

SCC Humanities

SCC Humanities

SCC Humanities

SCC Humanities

SCC Humanities

SCC Humanities

SCC Humanities

SCC Humanities

SCC Humanities

SCC Humanities

SCC Humanities

SCC Humanities

$92,240

$92,219

$92,162

$89,761

$89,669

$88,443

$86,802

$86,214

$84,024

$81,572

$75.819

$72,492

$70,751

$63,917



28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

Professor

Senior Information Technology
Technician

Professor

Instructional Assistant
Administrative Assistant |
Theatre Technician

Professor

Professor

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assistant

Clerk 1

Instructional Assistant

Professor

Overload Faculty

Faculty Stipend - Art,

Overload Faculty

Adjunct Faculty, Faculty

Stipend - Art
Adjunct Faculty,

Employment Service

Agreement

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

SCC Humanities

SCC Humanities

SCC Humanities

SCC Humanities

SCC Humanities

SCC Humanities

SCC Humanities

SCC Humanities

SCC Humanities

SCC Humanities

SCC Humanities

SCC Humanities

SCC Humanities

$63,223

$59,368

$54,115

$49,646

$46,296

$43,685

$42,890

$30,318

$28,930

$25,640

$17,920

$4,984

$3,243



