	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	<b>Community College District</b>	Department	Total Wages
1.	Professor	Substitute Instructor, Faculty Stipend - Art, Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	SCC Humanities	\$126,461
2.	Professor	Employment Service Agreement, Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	SCC Humanities	\$124,924
3.	Professor	Substitute Instructor, Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	SCC Humanities	\$119,822
4.	Dean		Los Rios Community College District	SCC Humanities	\$118,160
5.	Professor	Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	SCC Humanities	\$117,642
6.	Professor	Employment Service Agreement, Faculty Stipend - Art, Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	SCC Humanities	\$112,492
7.	Professor	Employment Service Agreement, Faculty Stipend - Art, Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	SCC Humanities	\$108,561
8.	Professor	Employment Service Agreement, Faculty Stipend - Art, Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	SCC Humanities	\$108,379
9.	Professor	Adjunct Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	SCC Humanities	\$105,136
10.	Professor	Faculty Stipend - Art, Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	SCC Humanities	\$104,957
11.	Professor	Overload Faculty, Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	SCC Humanities	\$103,650
12.	Professor	Substitute Instructor, Faculty Stipend - Art, Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	SCC Humanities	\$98,950
13.	Professor	Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	SCC Humanities	\$95,394

14.	Professor	Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	SCC Humanities	\$92,240
15.	Professor	Employment Service Agreement, Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	SCC Humanities	\$92,219
16.	Professor	Employment Service Agreement, Faculty Stipend - Art	Los Rios Community College District	SCC Humanities	\$92,162
17.	Professor	Employment Service Agreement, Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	SCC Humanities	\$89,761
18.	Professor	Adjunct Faculty, Employment Service Agreement, Overload Coordinator, Substitute Instructor	Los Rios Community College District	SCC Humanities	\$89,669
19.	Professor	Coordinator, Overload Faculty, Substitute Instructor	Los Rios Community College District	SCC Humanities	\$88,443
20.	Professor	Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	SCC Humanities	\$86,802
21.	Professor	Employment Service Agreement, Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	SCC Humanities	\$86,214
22.	Professor		Los Rios Community College District	SCC Humanities	\$84,024
23.	Professor	Employment Service Agreement, Overload Faculty, Substitute Instructor	Los Rios Community College District	SCC Humanities	\$81,572
24.	Professor	Employment Service Agreement, Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	SCC Humanities	\$75,819
25.	Professor	Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	SCC Humanities	\$72,492
26.	Professor	Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	SCC Humanities	\$70,751
27.	Professor	Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	SCC Humanities	\$63,917

28.	Professor	Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	SCC Humanities	\$63,223
29.	Senior Information Technology Technician		Los Rios Community College District	SCC Humanities	\$59,368
30.	Professor	Faculty Stipend - Art, Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	SCC Humanities	\$54,115
31.	Instructional Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	SCC Humanities	\$49,646
32.	Administrative Assistant I		Los Rios Community College District	SCC Humanities	\$46,296
33.	Theatre Technician		Los Rios Community College District	SCC Humanities	\$43,685
34.	Professor	Adjunct Faculty, Faculty Stipend - Art	Los Rios Community College District	SCC Humanities	\$42,890
35.	Professor	Adjunct Faculty, Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	SCC Humanities	\$30,318
36.	Instructional Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	SCC Humanities	\$28,930
37.	Instructional Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	SCC Humanities	\$25,640
38.	Clerk III		Los Rios Community College District	SCC Humanities	\$17,920
39.	Instructional Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	SCC Humanities	\$4,984
40.	Professor		Los Rios Community College District	SCC Humanities	\$3,243